
ST MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL
18 MARY STREET BUNBURY WA 6230
 
St Mary’s Catholic Primary School
TERM DATES 2024
 
Term 1
Staff return							Monday 29 January 
Term 1 commences for students				Wednesday 31 January
Public Holiday 	(Labour Day)					Monday 4 March
End Term 1 for Students					Thursday 28 March
 
Term 2		
Professional Development Day (Pupil Free)			Monday 15 April
Parent Teacher Meetings (Pupil Free)				Tuesday 16 April
Term 2 commences (students)				Wednesday 17 April
Public Holiday (Anzac Day)					Thursday 25 April
Public Holiday (WA Day)					Monday 3 June
End Term 2 for Students					Friday 28 June
 
Term 3
Professional Development Day (Pupil Free)			Monday 15 July 
Term 3 commences (students) 				Tuesday 16 July
End Term 3 for Students					Friday 20 September
 
Term 4  
Professional Development Day (Pupil Free)			Monday 7 October 
Term 4 commences (students) 				Tuesday 8 October
Catholic Day (Pupil Free)					Monday 28 October
End Term 4 for Students					Friday 6 December
End Term 4 for Staff						Friday 13 December
